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First Name Last Name Organization Email Address DOH Public Health Regions (Geographic Area)
Marisol Aviles CHI St. Joseph's Children marisolaviles@catholichealth.net NW & SW  (Bernalillo, Vanencia, Sandoval, Luna, Doña Ana, Cibola Counties)
Sarah Braaten NAPPR - Early Intervention sbraaten@nappr.org NW  (Sandoval, Bernalillo, Cibola, Valencia Counties)
Gwen Brack PMS Roundtree Children's Developmental Services gwen.brack@pmsnm.org NW (San Juan County)
Sabrina Curry Dept of Health/Family Health Bureau sabrina.curry@state.nm.us Statewide
Ann W. Fenton Alta Mira Specialized Family Services Inc. afenton@altamiranm.org NW & NE (Bernalillo, Torrance, South Santa Fe Counties)
Aida Homs-Rivera Albuquerque Public Schools aida.homs-rivera@aps.edu APS only
Jessica McDaniel La Vida Felicidad jessica@lvfnm.org NW (Valencia, Cibola Counties)
Ashley Mercado Aprendamos Intervention Team amercado@aitkids.com SW (Las Cruces area)
Jennifer Molinar NAPPR-Early Head Start Family Partnership Coordinator jmolinar@nappr.org NW (Bernalillo, Cibola, Sandoval Counties)
Cynthia Nells RNSB-Pine Hill Early Intervention cnells@rnsb.k12.nm.us NW (Pine Hill/Ramah, Gallup)
Jesica Radaelli-Nida UNM EC Services NM Kids Training & Consultation Hub jradaelli@unm.edu Statewide
Melina Romero Region IX Education Cooperative melina.romero@regionix.org SE (Lincoln County)
Linda Romero CHI St. Joseph's Children lindaromero@stjosephnm.org NW & SW  (Bernalillo, Vanencia, Sandoval, Luna, Doña Ana, Cibola Counties)
Jennifer Sallee SF Community College jennifer.sallee@sfcc.edu NW & NE (Northern NM, including Las Vegas)
Susan Smith NMAEYC susankeil1246@gmail.com Statewide


